



Pachet 1

I.D.: 73663186

Data
publicarii

26.09.22

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ:

2.360,50 RON - 2.360,50 RON

Descriere: 1 BANDA MASCARE 50X45 M buc 3 12.61 37.82 2 VOPSEA CASA BELLA buc 3 20.17 60.50 3 PENSULA CALORIFER 2" 50MM buc 1 3.36 3.36 4 PENSULA 50 MM buc 1 4.20 4.20 5 CAPAC DOZA buc 12 1.26 15.13 6 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT buc 10 6.72 67.23 7 SERVETELE MASA buc 10 3.36 33.61 8 PAHARE UF MARO 166ML Set 10 8.40 84.03 9 HARTIE IGIENICA Set 10 16.81 168.07 10 PROSOP ROLA buc 2 33.61 67.23 11 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO ALVESTA 350GR buc 96 8.40 806.72 12 PROSOP PLIAT V ALVESTA150 buc 10 8.40 84.03 13 SACI MENAJ 240 L 46 12.61 579.83 14 SACI MENAJ 35L CONTE Set 20 4.20 84.03 15 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 20 5.04 100.84 16 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA 20 6.72 134.45 17 SACI PVC buc 10 2.94 29.41
